

P

C.A.No. 2707-2708 OF 2003  
ITEM No.3

Court No. 2

SECTION XI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 9-10 in Civil Appeal Nos.2707-2708/2003

EVEREST WOOLS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions )

Date : 30/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Appellant/ (s)

ApplicantsMr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 6th May, 2004.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master

Court Master