

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 11-12 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2707-2708 OF 2003

EVEREST WOOLS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for appropriate directions against respondents)

Date: 18/10/2005 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Chandra Shekhar, Adv.

Mr. S K Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aarohi Bhalla, Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar, Adv.

Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Copy of the IAs delivered to the learned counsel for
the respondents.

Reply be filed in two weeks. List soon thereafter.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER