

vITEM NO.105
(mentioned)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2707-2708 OF 2003

EVEREST WOOLS PVT. LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. FINANCIAL CORPN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing High Court documents and with office report)

Date: 31/10/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra,Adv.

Ms. Sujata Kurdukar ,Adv

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

Not to be taken up today.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master